
 
July 3, 2023                                               TOWN OF MILTON                                             Page No: 1    
03:49 PM                                            Check Register By Check Date                                                    
 

Range of Checking Accts: First           to Last            Range of Check Dates: 04/27/23 to 04/27/23
            Report Type: All Checks              Report Format: Condensed        Check Type: Computer: Y  Manual: Y  Dir Deposit: Y

Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                        
 30163  04/27/23   AMAZO005 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES              05/30/23           2537
   23-00965 ROUTER                                       289.67                           
   23-00966 DISPOSABLE GLOVES                            105.75                           
   23-00967 SPLITTER/CABLES/COMP SUPPLIES                127.76                           
   23-00968 UNIFORM SUPPLIES                              45.57                           
   23-00977 UNIFORM SUPPLIES                              37.88                           
                                                         606.63 
 
 30164  04/27/23   ARTES005 ARTESIAN WASTEWATER                  05/30/23           2537
   23-00979 UTILITIES                                    116.54                           
   23-01009 UTILITIES                                    131.17                           
                                                         247.71 
 
 30165  04/27/23   ARTHURS0 STEPHANIE ARTHURS                    05/30/23           2537
   23-00960 ESCROW REIMBURESEMENT - VARIAN               104.16                           
 
 30166  04/27/23   ATT00050 AT&T MOBILITY                        05/30/23           2537
   23-00970 AIRCARDS                                     322.00                           
 
 30167  04/27/23   COMCAST  COMCAST                              05/30/23           2537
   23-00969 BUSINESS INTERNET                            157.25                           
   23-00973 XFINITY PACKAGE 4/24-5/23/2023                21.52                           
   23-00978 TELEPHONE                                    205.64                           
                                                         384.41 
 
 30168  04/27/23   CRAWF010 CRAWFORD, JEFFREY                    05/30/23           2537
   23-01013 CROSSWALK ART COMMISSION                     500.00                           
 
 30169  04/27/23   DATAG005 DATAGUARD, INC.                      05/30/23           2537
   23-00972 SHREDDING SERVICES                            45.00                           
 
 30170  04/27/23   DELTA005 DELTA DENTAL OF DELAWARE, INC        05/30/23           2537
   23-01011 EMP PREPAID INSURANCE                        937.48                           
 
 30171  04/27/23   EASTERNS ESNTS, LLC.                          05/30/23           2537
   23-01003 REMOTE MANAGEMENT- IT SERVICES               495.50                           
   23-01010 MAINT COMPUTERS- IT                          267.50                           
                                                         763.00 
 
 30172  04/27/23   FIRST050 FIRST STATE INSPECTION AGENCY        05/30/23           2537
   23-00980 INSPECTION-302 FREDERICK                      95.00                           
   23-00991 PLAN REVIEW-124 WEST SHORE                   145.00                           
   23-00992 LOT 308 HERITAGE CREEK                       112.50                           
   23-00993 PLAN REVIEW-315 PROSPECT                      20.00                           
   23-00994 PLAN REVIEW-512 FEDERAL                       20.00                           
   23-00995 LOTR 307 HERITAGE CREEK                      112.50                           
   23-00996 LOT 306 HERITAGE CREEK                       112.50                           
   23-00997 INSPECTION-206 LANTERN LANE                   40.00                           
   23-00998 INSPECTION 411 HAZZARD                        72.50                           
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Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                         Continued
 30172 FIRST STATE INSPECTION AGENCY  Continued
   23-00999 INSPECTION 206 MULBERRY STREET                95.00                           
   23-01000 INSPECT- CYPRESS GROVE/230 LA              1,731.00                           
   23-01001 INSPECTION-234 W SHORE DR                     50.00                           
                                                       2,606.00 
 
 30173  04/27/23   FUELA005 FUEL AUTOMOTIVE                      05/30/23           2537
   23-00963 REPAIRS 2017 FORD INTERCEPTOR                224.54                           
   23-00964 REPAIRS 2020 DODGE DURANGO                    94.50                           
                                                         319.04 
 
 30174  04/27/23   HARMO005 HARMON, SHERRIE                      05/30/23           2537
   23-00974 REIMB- TONER                                 119.99                           
 
 30175  04/27/23   JOHNS025 JOHNSON, JENNIFER                    05/30/23           2537
   23-01012 CROSSWALK ART COMMISSION                     500.00                           
 
 30176  04/27/23   LEGALSHI LEGAL SHIELD / PPLSI                 05/30/23           2537
   23-01015 PREPAID EMP INSURANCE                         94.70                           
 
 30177  04/27/23   LEWIS015 LEWIS, CASEY                         05/30/23           2537
   23-00975 TRAINING                                     252.14                           
   23-00976 GASOLINE REIMB                               412.99                           
                                                         665.13 
 
 30178  04/27/23   LOPES001 MAOCIR & JENNIFER LOPES              05/30/23           2537
   23-00961 ESCROW - 111 WALNUT STREET                   541.85                           
 
 30179  04/27/23   MIDSOUTH MID-SOUTH AUDIO LLC                  05/30/23           2537
   23-01004 GOOSE NECK MICROPHONES                       728.00                           
   23-01005 REPAIR OF SOUND SYSTEM                       128.75                           
                                                         856.75 
 
 30180  04/27/23   MINTO005 MINTO, CHERYLYN A.                   05/30/23           2537
   23-01014 CROSSWALK ART COMMISSION                     500.00                           
 
 30181  04/27/23   MOORE005 MOORE & RUTT, P.A.                   05/30/23           2537
   23-01016 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES                         49.00                           
 
 30182  04/27/23   PENNONI  PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.              05/30/23           2537
   22-01981 SEA LEVEL RISE STUDY                       3,896.50                           
   23-00981 GIS ASSET MANAGEMENT                       3,738.00                           
   23-00982 CYPRESS GROVE PARCEL D                       701.25                           
   23-00983 CYPRESS GROVE PARCEL C                       728.75                           
   23-00984 DESTORAGE                                    693.75                           
   23-00985 CHESTNUT CROSSING INFRASTRUCT              2,102.50                           
   23-00986 MCDONALDS PLAN REVIEW                      1,101.25                           
   23-00987 ROYAL FARMS PLAN REVIEW                      840.00                           
   23-00988 ATTAINABLE HOUSING                           907.00                           
   23-00989 CANNERY VILLAGE-PHASE 4                       72.50                           
   23-00990 HERITAGE CREEK                             1,066.75                           
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Check # Check Date Vendor                                        Reconciled/Void Ref Num
   PO #     Description                             Amount Paid                   Contract

GENERAL                                         Continued
 30182 PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.        Continued
   23-01006 ENGINEERING                                  326.25                           
                                                      16,174.50 
 
 30183  04/27/23   SERVIC66 SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS           05/30/23           2537
   23-01017 TIRES 75-41                                  398.24                           
 
 30184  04/27/23   STANDA50 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY           05/30/23           2537
   23-01008 EMPLOYEE LIFE INSURANCE                      189.56                           
 
 30185  04/27/23   TOWNOFBR TOWN OF BRIDGEVILLE                  05/30/23           2537
   23-01002 SCAT MTG ATTENDANCE                           90.00                           
 
 30186  04/27/23   VERIZO33 VERIZON                              05/30/23           2537
   23-01007 TELEPHONE SERVICE                            465.80                           
 
 30187  04/27/23   VERIZOPD VERIZON WIRELESS                     05/30/23           2537
   23-00971 TELEPHONE SERVICES                           129.21                           
 
 
Checking Account Totals          Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     25          0          27,610.16               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     25          0          27,610.16               0.00 
 
UTILITY                                        
  9013  04/27/23   STANDA50 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY           05/31/23           2538
   23-01008 EMPLOYEE LIFE INSURANCE                       30.37                           
 
Checking Account Totals          Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:      1          0              30.37               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:      1          0              30.37               0.00 

Report Totals                    Paid       Void        Amount Paid        Amount Void
                       Checks:     26          0          27,640.53               0.00 
               Direct Deposit:      0          0               0.00               0.00 
                        Total:     26          0          27,640.53               0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
GENERAL FUND                          3-01           25,931.97             0.00           646.01        26,577.98                   
 
UTILITY FUND                          3-20               30.37             0.00             0.00            30.37                   
                           Year Total:               25,962.34             0.00           646.01        26,608.35                   
 
GENERAL FUND                          X-01            1,032.18             0.00             0.00         1,032.18                   
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               26,994.52             0.00           646.01        27,640.53                   
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Totals by Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Expend Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
GENERAL FUND                          01             26,964.15             0.00           646.01        27,610.16                   
 
UTILITY FUND                          20                 30.37             0.00             0.00            30.37                   
 
                   Total Of All Funds:               26,994.52             0.00           646.01        27,640.53                   
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03:49 PM                         Breakdown of Expenditure Account Current/Prior Received/Prior Open                                 
 

Fund Description                          Fund        Current      Prior Rcvd      Prior Open      Paid Prior      Fund Total

 
GENERAL FUND                              3-01      25,931.97            0.00            0.00            0.00       25,931.97       
 
UTILITY FUND                              3-20          30.37            0.00            0.00            0.00           30.37       
                            Year Total:             25,962.34            0.00            0.00            0.00       25,962.34       
 
GENERAL FUND                              X-01       1,032.18            0.00            0.00            0.00        1,032.18       
 
                    Total Of All Funds:             26,994.52            0.00            0.00            0.00       26,994.52       


